
RIAC 2 2022 09-12-2022 19:56

Individual

Air Pistol Men
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Solari, Jason 132 Switzerland
17

51,9 50,8 51,9 49,8 47,6 252,0

2 Miller, James 131 Wales
7

50,3 51,2 50,9 49,5 50,7 252,6

3 Bittner, Michael 123 Germany - Niedersachsen
48,1 48,8 50,2 47,3 47,8 242,2

4 Thiel, Nicolas 145 Pole France Tir Bordeaux
46,8 48,4 49,5 49,5 47,5 241,7

5 Whyte-Venables, Thomas 101 British Pistol Club
48,8 47,3 48,7 48,3 193,1

6 Mickiewicz, Waldek 104 British Pistol Club
47,2 49,7 48,4 47,6 192,9

7 Grisoni, Cédric 133 Switzerland
47,0 48,7 47,2 142,9

8 Henry, Arnaud 118 France - M.O.P.
44,7 47,0 49,1 140,8

1 Solari, Jason 132 Switzerland 96 95 99 99 97 97 (20) 583 QF

2 Henry, Arnaud 118 France - M.O.P. 96 98 95 96 96 95 (17) 576 QF

3 Miller, James 131 Wales 97 93 97 97 94 96 (12) 574 QF

4 Thiel, Nicolas 145 Pole France Tir Bordeaux 95 94 95 97 95 98 (11) 574 QF

5 Grisoni, Cédric 133 Switzerland 94 97 95 94 96 96 (11) 572 QF

6 Bittner, Michael 123 Germany - Niedersachsen 95 95 94 94 95 96 (10) 569 QF

7 Whyte-Venables, Thomas 101 British Pistol Club 95 94 96 95 95 93 (15) 568 QF

8 Mickiewicz, Waldek 104 British Pistol Club 90 95 94 94 95 97 (11) 565 QF

9 Karstedt, Jan Luca 124 Germany - Niedersachsen 95 95 93 92 96 92 (14) 563
10 Mariutto, Louis 139 Luxembourg 90 97 94 93 93 96 (13) 563
11 Schaub, Adrian 134 Switzerland 95 94 92 92 94 96 (10) 563
12 Pirson, Julien 127 Belgium - URSTBF 95 95 91 91 97 93 (15) 562
13 Dermience, Ludovic 129 Belgium - URSTBF 91 94 90 96 94 96 (12) 561
14 Leonardon, Denis 119 France - M.O.P. 95 92 94 91 93 94 (10) 559
15 Fridrici, Yann 120 France - M.O.P. 90 94 91 95 95 94 (8) 559
16 Derouaux, Jean Marc 325 Belgium - URSTBF 92 89 98 95 92 92 (11) 558
17 Tector, Richard 103 British Pistol Club 96 92 89 91 96 94 (9) 558
18 Newsome, Jim 102 British Pistol Club 92 93 94 93 90 96 (6) 558
19 Quetsch, Roland 141 Luxembourg 92 90 94 93 92 92 (11) 553
20 Purevdorj, Tergel 143 HSG München 93 91 91 92 92 94 (10) 553
21 Scheerer, Tom 142 Luxembourg 89 89 96 90 93 95 (6) 552
22 Porasso, Frédéric 107 Monaco 96 91 92 91 88 90 (12) 548
23 Vukojevic, Frédéric 130 Belgium - VSK 88 91 94 95 90 90 (8) 548
24 Thibaut, Damien 128 Belgium - URSTBF 88 95 92 89 93 91 (5) 548
25 Pierre, Vincent 125 FST Lux 92 91 91 92 92 89 (9) 547
26 Pitman, Jeremy 109 Great Britain - AMTC 90 90 90 92 91 94 (6) 547
27 Kies, Tom 138 Luxembourg 90 90 91 93 88 93 (6) 545
28 Kujas, David 122 France - M.O.P. 89 91 93 90 87 93 (11) 543
29 Brun, Charles 121 France - M.O.P. 87 91 92 89 89 94 (7) 542
30 Moruzzi, Angelo 140 Luxembourg 86 92 95 90 93 85 (7) 541
31 Guillou, Paul 144 Guernsey 91 92 88 89 88 93 (5) 541
32 Diethelm, Dylan 135 Switzerland 95 90 90 84 90 91 (8) 540
33 van Ingen, Ben 113 Reflex Shooting Team EU 84 96 88 91 92 86 (8) 537
34 Malesza, Tomasz 322 Great Britain 83 90 89 89 88 97 (6) 536
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35 Cherry, Clive 137 Luxembourg 94 88 87 89 91 87 (1) 536
36 Petidis, Theodoros 126 FST Lux 87 90 90 89 89 87 (2) 532
37 Mc Gee, Andy 105 British Pistol Club 85 85 89 89 89 91 (10) 528
38 Gray, Stuart 110 Great Britain - AMTC 84 89 88 88 89 88 (7) 526
39 Geisen, Lionel 117 France - M.O.P. 83 91 87 85 88 90 (3) 524
40 Sassone, Yves 106 Monaco 83 80 86 92 89 93 (2) 523
41 Culley, Andrew 108 Great Britain - AMTC 84 87 84 91 85 87 (2) 518
42 van der Graaf, André 112 Reflex Shooting Team EU 89 85 88 84 83 87 (1) 516
43 Bjuhr, Lars-Erik 146 Sweden 86 84 89 85 87 84 (4) 515
44 Bagrov, Michail 116 Lithuania 85 79 86 89 83 86 (4) 508
45 Castelein, Sebo Jan 114 Reflex Shooting Team EU 81 83 82 84 84 87 (0) 501
46 Derman, Stanislav 111 Israel 86 82 84 80 84 82 (2) 498

Air Pistol Women
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Goberville, Céline 155 France - M.O.P.
17

49,8 50,9 49,4 50,2 47,4 247,7

2 Goberville, Sandrine 154 France - M.O.P.
7

48,7 49,9 49,4 50,1 49,9 248,0

3 Waeber, Jessica 163 Switzerland
47,1 48,3 50,3 48,3 49,0 243,0

4 Kutzer, Barbara 169 HSG München
47,1 49,0 48,1 46,7 43,8 234,7

5 De Tiesenhausen, Emily 158 France - M.O.P.
49,0 43,8 48,3 48,4 189,5

6 Polishchuk, Mariia 168 HSG München
47,8 47,1 48,1 43,3 186,3

7 Schmit, Sylvie 165 Luxembourg
46,9 45,8 46,8 139,5

8 Hunz, Maria 326 Germany - RSB
41,6 47,0 47,8 136,4

1 Goberville, Céline 155 France - M.O.P. 94 95 95 98 96 95 (15) 573 QF

2 Goberville, Sandrine 154 France - M.O.P. 91 95 94 97 97 92 (13) 566 QF

3 Waeber, Jessica 163 Switzerland 95 90 98 96 94 92 (15) 565 QF

4 Hunz, Maria 326 Germany - RSB 95 90 94 89 94 91 (9) 553 QF

5 Polishchuk, Mariia 168 HSG München 96 94 87 92 91 92 (13) 552 QF

6 Kutzer, Barbara 169 HSG München 91 93 87 93 90 97 (13) 551 QF

7 De Tiesenhausen, Emily 158 France - M.O.P. 93 91 92 93 92 90 (6) 551 QF

8 Schmit, Sylvie 165 Luxembourg 90 91 95 94 90 90 (8) 550 QF

9 Radersma, Saskia 152 Reflex Shooting Team EU 91 94 92 88 89 95 (5) 549
10 Seive, Bertille 157 France - M.O.P. 92 90 91 90 92 91 (8) 546
11 Palmgren, Sara 171 Sweden 88 93 91 93 90 91 (5) 546
12 Gallon, Tatiana 162 Belgium - VSK 88 90 85 95 94 93 (11) 545
13 Carnell, Rebecca 151 Great Britain - AMTC 95 91 90 90 88 91 (8) 545
14 Forget, Laetitia 170 Sweden 85 91 92 91 93 91 (10) 543
15 Jansson, Ann-Kristin 172 Sweden 90 95 88 88 91 90 (11) 542
16 Goberville, Aurore 156 France - M.O.P. 92 87 88 89 93 92 (5) 541
17 Bavuudorj, Ariunzul 166 HSG München 89 88 91 88 92 92 (8) 540
18 Machiels, Frédérique 161 Belgium - URSTBF 87 94 89 90 88 91 (7) 539
19 Lohan, Simona 164 Luxembourg 88 90 89 88 89 91 (8) 535
20 Hayden, Sian 150 Regional Squads UK 91 84 87 86 92 93 (4) 533
21 Bery, Anne Catherine 159 France - M.O.P. 88 86 86 93 89 90 (7) 532
22 Dubreucq, Cecile 153 France - M.O.P. 85 83 89 92 84 90 (7) 523
23 Lkandushi, Mariam 167 HSG München 88 87 83 86 87 89 (5) 520
24 Mercier, Adeline 173 Sweden 83 83 78 84 84 83 (3) 495
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Air Pistol Men Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Chinours, Thomas 182 France
16

47,9 49,9 46,7 49,6 50,1 244,2

2 Kopiwoda, Wiktor 190 Poland
2

49,4 49,2 50,3 49,9 48,6 247,4

3 Roggli, Patrick 187 Switzerland
44,6 50,6 49,0 49,4 47,9 241,5

4 Niggli, Eliot 177 France - M.O.P.
51,0 46,0 47,3 48,7 48,0 241,0

5 Bader, Jannis 188 Switzerland
48,8 48,8 48,0 45,4 191,0

6 Belard, Thomas 183 France
49,8 44,4 48,7 47,9 190,8

7 Zygmuntowski, Maciej 191 Poland
45,3 48,6 47,2 141,1

8 Meek, Toby 176 Regional Squads UK
44,4 35,7 47,4 127,5

1 Kopiwoda, Wiktor 190 Poland 94 93 96 96 95 94 (13) 568 QF

2 Zygmuntowski, Maciej 191 Poland 95 96 95 92 92 95 (19) 565 QF

3 Roggli, Patrick 187 Switzerland 93 96 94 93 94 93 (8) 563 QF

4 Belard, Thomas 183 France 97 94 92 93 91 95 (12) 562 QF

5 Niggli, Eliot 177 France - M.O.P. 96 91 94 94 95 92 (11) 562 QF

6 Meek, Toby 176 Regional Squads UK 93 93 95 94 92 93 (12) 560 QF

7 Chinours, Thomas 182 France 94 92 87 98 96 92 (9) 559 QF

8 Bader, Jannis 188 Switzerland 95 93 93 90 92 92 (11) 555 QF

9 Le Guellaff, Hervé 181 France 95 92 92 93 91 91 (11) 554
10 Beckers, Laurent 180 Belgium - URSTBF 90 91 95 91 93 92 (8) 552
11 Baker, Joseph 175 British Pistol Club 94 91 90 92 89 95 (8) 551
12 Witczak, Maksymilian 192 Poland 89 90 88 94 97 90 (10) 548
13 John, Alex 186 Wales 91 91 90 92 91 89 (8) 544
14 Meinheit, Justus 178 Germany - Niedersachsen 98 89 87 88 90 90 (11) 542
15 Daubeney, Henry 174 Individual 78 85 93 91 90 91 (5) 528
16 Lander Nordin, Simon 189 Sweden 90 90 91 87 86 83 (5) 527
17 Charaf, Annis 185 Germany - Thüringen 86 84 88 93 86 87 (8) 524

Air Pistol Women Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Gilmore, Francine 196 Regional Squads UK
17

47,4 51,3 46,9 49,8 49,3 244,7

2 Adels, Nina 324 HSG München
13

48,9 48,0 48,9 49,2 49,6 244,6

3 Szklarz, Oliwia 149 Poland
49,2 44,9 48,0 50,5 47,7 240,3

4 Owczarek, Klaudia 147 Poland
47,6 49,6 48,1 48,1 46,0 239,4

5 Saulnier, Anya 201 France
46,0 48,1 47,0 47,9 189,0

6 Shawyer, Emily 206 Wales
46,6 45,9 47,8 47,9 188,2
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7 Paul, Emily-Sue 197 Germany - Niedersachsen
44,3 43,2 45,1 132,6

8 Frejd, Izabella 209 Sweden
41,4 44,8 43,6 129,8

1 Gilmore, Francine 196 Regional Squads UK 92 99 94 93 87 91 (11) 556 QF

2 Szklarz, Oliwia 149 Poland 93 96 92 92 89 94 (8) 556 QF

3 Adels, Nina 324 HSG München 89 91 93 92 94 91 (12) 550 QF

4 Owczarek, Klaudia 147 Poland 93 93 94 91 90 89 (9) 550 QF

5 Saulnier, Anya 201 France 90 93 93 92 92 89 (9) 549 QF

6 Shawyer, Emily 206 Wales 89 98 91 91 89 87 (8) 545 QF

7 Frejd, Izabella 209 Sweden 92 95 92 92 89 83 (6) 543 QF

8 Paul, Emily-Sue 197 Germany - Niedersachsen 89 88 90 91 92 92 (7) 542 QF

9 Valente, Juliette 200 France 91 88 90 91 90 92 (5) 542
10 Moiczek, Aleksandra 148 Poland 90 92 88 92 89 90 (6) 541
11 Riehmann, Paula 204 Germany - Thüringen 93 88 90 90 86 91 (3) 538
12 Thürmer, Franziska 198 Germany - Niedersachsen 93 85 89 88 89 93 (6) 537
13 Coquard, Anais 199 France 86 93 91 86 87 92 (9) 535
14 Evans, Lucy 195 Regional Squads UK 86 85 90 91 89 92 (4) 533
15 Brown, May 193 Regional Squads UK 89 89 87 86 80 92 (6) 523
16 Busch, Klara 203 Germany - Thüringen 86 87 92 84 88 85 (7) 522
17 Pitschke, Aileen 202 Germany - Thüringen 88 79 90 91 85 89 (2) 522
18 Joyce, Megan 194 Regional Squads UK 81 81 84 85 87 90 (3) 508
19 Thomas, Kate 207 Wales 83 82 88 87 82 83 (7) 505
20 Koch, Josephine 205 Germany - Thüringen 76 81 82 87 85 86 (1) 497

Air Rifle Men
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Lochbihler, Jan 228 Switzerland
16

52,6 52,7 52,1 52,1 51,2 260,7

2 Bale, Dean 226 British Shooting
12

52,6 52,6 52,6 52,8 51,7 262,3

3 Teisrud, Aleksander 233 Norway - Kisen MSL
51,9 50,1 51,9 53,3 51,3 258,5

4 Greuter, Sandro 231 Switzerland
52,1 52,5 52,1 49,8 51,7 258,2

5 Madsen, Marcus 234 Sweden
51,1 52,0 51,0 51,5 205,6

6 Ohlenburger, Max 216 Germany - Hessen
51,3 52,0 49,8 51,6 204,7

7 Dürr, Christoph 230 Switzerland
49,7 52,6 50,6 152,9

8 Mitchell, Stephen 217 Great Britain - AMTC
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1 Lochbihler, Jan 228 Switzerland 104,2 106,0 104,5 104,8 104,3 103,8 627,6 QF

2 Bale, Dean 226 British Shooting 104,1 105,0 104,3 103,5 104,5 105,4 626,8 QF

3 Greuter, Sandro 231 Switzerland 103,6 104,7 104,0 104,3 104,5 104,8 625,9 QF

4 Ohlenburger, Max 216 Germany - Hessen 104,7 105,5 103,8 103,8 104,0 103,0 624,8 QF

5 Mitchell, Stephen 217 Great Britain - AMTC 106,4 102,2 104,4 102,8 104,6 103,7 624,1 QF

6 Dürr, Christoph 230 Switzerland 103,6 103,8 104,0 103,6 104,5 104,3 623,8 QF

7 Teisrud, Aleksander 233 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,4 105,4 102,3 103,5 103,7 104,6 622,9 QF

8 Madsen, Marcus 234 Sweden 102,3 104,8 103,6 104,0 105,0 103,2 622,9 QF

9 Wyrsch, Fabio 229 Switzerland 103,8 102,9 103,8 103,3 103,9 105,0 622,7
10 Barbe, Tom 215 Germany - Hessen 104,4 102,9 104,0 102,6 104,2 104,6 622,7
11 Follmann, Maximilian 211 Germany - Saarland 104,3 104,4 102,7 102,8 101,4 102,9 618,5
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12 Mathis, Remi 218 Strasbourg Eurometrople 101,0 104,4 102,5 102,4 103,3 102,9 616,5
13 Mabboudi, Eric 219 Strasbourg Eurometrople 101,8 101,6 101,3 102,0 101,0 102,3 610,0
14 Cürtz, Sébastien 221 Belgium - RSFO 102,3 102,0 100,7 98,9 101,2 103,1 608,2
15 Lanza, Eric 214 Monaco 98,5 99,8 100,3 102,4 102,1 101,5 604,6
16 Bebronne, William 223 Belgium - URSTBF 101,4 101,2 101,0 101,3 100,6 99,1 604,6
17 Guillou, Paul 232 Guernsey 100,8 101,7 100,5 99,9 99,8 100,1 602,8
18 Crosiers, Gert 225 Belgium - VSK 101,1 97,6 98,6 102,4 101,7 100,9 602,3
19 Lybeer, Thomas 222 Belgium - RSFO 102,9 98,3 101,2 101,6 96,1 101,0 601,1
20 Ulbrich, Dylan 224 Belgium - URSTBF 98,0 98,5 99,6 98,7 103,5 98,5 596,8
21 Hinsberger, Niklas 213 Germany - Saarland 99,9 99,1 97,9 102,1 97,5 99,8 596,3
22 Willemsens, Jente 210 Belgium - VSK 94,8 99,0 94,7 99,1 98,4 96,8 582,8
23 Blanchet, Gilles 220 France - M.O.P. 92,3 93,3 84,9 93,4 89,6 83,8 537,3

Air Rifle Women
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Christen, Nina 253 Switzerland
16

52,3 52,6 53,2 52,7 52,3 263,1

2 Reksten, Johanna 260 Norway - Kisen MSL
10

51,8 53,6 52,3 51,3 51,6 260,6

3 Gleeson, Katie 250 British Shooting
52,5 52,4 52,5 51,5 51,1 260,0

4 Russo, Fernanda Maria 323 Argentina
52,7 51,6 51,8 52,3 51,0 259,4

5 Mcintosh, Seonaid 249 British Shooting
52,2 51,5 51,9 52,5 208,1

6 Haugen, Milda Marina Soberg264 Norway - Kisen MSL
51,3 52,3 52,2 51,3 207,1

7 Baucke, Merle 236 Germany - Hessen
51,2 50,7 53,0 154,9

8 Oppedal, Benedikte 261 Norway - Kisen MSL
47,0 46,7 51,7 145,4

1 Mcintosh, Seonaid 249 British Shooting 104,3 105,1 105,4 106,4 104,8 105,6 631,6 QF

2 Oppedal, Benedikte 261 Norway - Kisen MSL 105,4 104,9 103,9 105,1 104,6 103,5 627,4 QF

3 Russo, Fernanda Maria 323 Argentina 103,6 105,3 103,9 102,8 105,2 106,4 627,2 QF

4 Haugen, Milda Marina Soberg264 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,4 103,4 104,0 105,6 105,6 105,0 627,0 QF

5 Gleeson, Katie 250 British Shooting 104,4 105,6 104,1 104,1 104,0 104,7 626,9 QF

6 Christen, Nina 253 Switzerland 102,7 104,9 104,9 104,4 104,4 105,4 626,7 QF

7 Reksten, Johanna 260 Norway - Kisen MSL 104,4 104,9 104,3 104,6 103,7 104,3 626,2 QF

8 Baucke, Merle 236 Germany - Hessen 105,3 104,7 102,4 105,1 105,3 103,2 626,0 QF

9 Schläpfer, Barbara 255 Switzerland 102,7 105,0 104,2 104,4 104,4 104,4 625,1
10 Smeets, Manon 251 Netherlands 104,4 104,5 103,8 104,7 102,6 104,8 624,8
11 Stark, Franziska 256 Switzerland 104,6 103,3 104,1 102,7 105,5 104,4 624,6
12 Göransson, Hannah 263 Sweden 104,3 102,6 105,0 104,5 103,5 103,5 623,4
13 Lott, Amy 248 British Shooting 104,3 103,8 103,4 103,4 104,9 102,9 622,7
14 Züger, Muriel 254 Switzerland 104,7 103,7 103,8 102,9 103,6 103,5 622,2
15 Verheyden, Anneke 244 Belgium - VSK 103,9 103,7 105,4 104,2 103,6 100,2 621,0
16 Vercrusse, Stephanie 258 Belgium - Leieschutters 102,7 104,6 103,2 103,7 104,5 102,1 620,8
17 Tomaschett, Annina 257 Switzerland 101,7 103,7 104,4 103,4 104,0 103,3 620,5
18 Follmann, Alexandra 235 Germany - Saarland 101,8 103,1 102,9 103,1 102,7 103,9 617,5
19 Leone, Chiara 252 Switzerland 103,5 103,1 103,3 102,0 101,4 103,5 616,8
20 Vandevyvere, Emma 245 Belgium - VSK 104,3 102,9 102,5 104,0 100,4 102,3 616,4
21 Jaeger, Anke 246 Belgium - VSK 102,5 101,5 103,9 103,3 102,6 100,2 614,0
22 Verschragen, Ine 247 Belgium - VSK 102,3 103,0 102,6 102,3 101,7 100,7 612,6
23 Baddouh, Anissa 242 Belgium - URSTBF 101,4 101,0 102,1 104,9 101,8 101,2 612,4
24 Vanoni, Larissa 241 Liechtenstein 101,2 100,4 101,7 100,6 102,2 102,2 608,3
25 Andersen, Stine 238 Reflex Shooting Team EU 100,0 100,5 99,4 102,6 100,5 100,9 603,9
26 Guillou, Andrea 259 Guernsey 97,7 98,7 100,6 102,4 99,6 101,3 600,3
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27 In 't Groen, Ilse 240 Reflex Shooting Team EU 97,5 100,9 102,2 99,3 99,5 97,8 597,2
28 Hidding, Daisy 239 Reflex Shooting Team EU 100,2 97,2 96,9 100,0 102,3 99,0 595,6
29 Palanska, Violetta 262 Luxembourg 97,2 93,4 95,6 96,1 100,8 99,6 582,7

Air Rifle Men Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Kallin, Pontus 284 Sweden
16

51,0 51,8 52,1 49,7 51,7 256,3

2 Lindgren, Victor 285 Sweden
8

51,5 51,1 52,0 51,6 52,1 258,3

3 Rasmusson, Frans 283 Sweden
52,0 49,9 50,6 52,8 50,2 255,5

4 Cholet, Matis 276 France - M.O.P.
51,2 50,2 51,4 48,8 50,5 252,1

5 Deprez, Nathan 279 Belgium - URSTBF
49,8 50,3 49,5 50,8 200,4

6 Groß, Luca 265 Germany - Saarland
47,7 50,7 51,1 47,8 197,3

7 Peter, Mika 268 Germany - Hessen
49,9 48,9 50,1 148,9

8 Gurrik, Isak 286 Norway - NTG
48,3 50,1 50,4 148,8

1 Lindgren, Victor 285 Sweden 105,0 105,0 105,5 103,9 105,2 104,7 629,3 QF

2 Kallin, Pontus 284 Sweden 104,4 103,6 104,1 102,5 103,9 103,1 621,6 QF

3 Rasmusson, Frans 283 Sweden 100,5 102,9 102,2 103,7 104,6 101,3 615,2 QF

4 Deprez, Nathan 279 Belgium - URSTBF 99,9 104,4 102,7 103,3 103,8 98,5 612,6 QF

5 Gurrik, Isak 286 Norway - NTG 100,6 101,3 101,6 102,2 103,1 103,4 612,2 QF

6 Cholet, Matis 276 France - M.O.P. 100,1 103,6 99,4 101,6 103,8 103,6 612,1 QF

7 Peter, Mika 268 Germany - Hessen 100,9 101,8 101,1 103,4 99,1 100,5 606,8 QF

8 Groß, Luca 265 Germany - Saarland 100,8 99,4 100,4 102,4 101,0 102,1 606,1 QF

9 Kielbasa, Clement 277 France - M.O.P. 98,7 104,2 99,7 101,1 99,4 101,1 604,2
10 Wünsche, Luzien 269 Germany - Hessen 102,5 97,4 99,8 100,5 103,6 100,1 603,9
11 Furunes, Elias 281 Norway - Kisen MSL 97,1 102,7 98,4 96,2 97,7 103,2 595,3
12 Groß, Leon 266 Germany - Saarland 99,8 99,2 98,5 100,9 99,4 96,2 594,0
13 Klein, Luca 280 Luxembourg 95,3 97,1 100,0 101,4 99,4 100,5 593,7
14 Rupp, Valentin 267 Germany - Saarland 100,2 98,4 97,1 99,0 100,8 96,8 592,3
15 Theodor, Jens 278 Belgium - RSFO 97,2 93,8 95,6 102,8 101,6 98,0 589,0
16 Abramzon, Yuval 272 Israel 99,9 96,9 96,9 97,0 101,0 97,1 588,8
17 Frankel, Ben 270 Israel 94,6 94,5 99,1 96,6 100,2 96,5 581,5
18 Eisenberg, Nadav 275 Israel 98,9 96,7 98,6 91,5 95,8 92,2 573,7
19 Hofman, Tal 271 Israel 93,6 95,4 96,0 99,4 96,9 90,5 571,8
20 Aizikovich, Roy 273 Israel 95,6 93,9 94,0 96,2 94,6 89,2 563,5
21 Segal, Tomer Aharon 274 Israel 92,5 92,0 92,9 95,0 92,9 89,2 554,5

Air Rifle Women Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Karlsson, Amanda 314 Sweden
16

52,4 51,8 51,6 52,2 51,9 259,9

2 Brendryen, Thiril Tran 316 Norway - NTG
14

51,2 51,0 51,9 53,4 52,3 259,8

3 Kocher, Jennifer 307 Switzerland
52,3 49,6 51,6 51,4 52,5 257,4
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4 Grabowski, Katrin 292 Germany - Hessen
50,4 51,7 52,3 51,8 51,0 257,2

5 Donatiello, Larissa 310 Switzerland
50,8 52,0 52,4 49,4 204,6

6 Goy, Audrey 321 Switzerland
49,8 51,6 51,5 50,1 203,0

7 Spennare, Victoria 313 Sweden
50,4 52,3 50,1 152,8

8 Pettersen, Amanda Sofie 319 Norway - NTG
51,6 49,6 51,1 152,3

1 Brendryen, Thiril Tran 316 Norway - NTG 104,5 105,0 103,6 104,3 105,0 104,6 627,0 QF

2 Spennare, Victoria 313 Sweden 104,1 104,7 105,7 102,9 103,9 103,7 625,0 QF

3 Kocher, Jennifer 307 Switzerland 105,4 103,3 104,8 103,1 105,0 103,3 624,9 QF

4 Donatiello, Larissa 310 Switzerland 104,5 104,7 104,0 104,4 104,2 102,5 624,3 QF

5 Pettersen, Amanda Sofie 319 Norway - NTG 103,2 103,7 104,4 103,4 104,4 104,1 623,2 QF

6 Karlsson, Amanda 314 Sweden 103,3 102,9 104,8 103,3 104,2 103,5 622,0 QF

7 Goy, Audrey 321 Switzerland 102,2 104,5 103,8 102,4 106,8 102,3 622,0 QF

8 Grabowski, Katrin 292 Germany - Hessen 103,2 104,8 103,8 103,4 103,3 102,4 620,9 QF

9 Gogniat, Audrey 306 Switzerland 102,1 103,5 103,2 103,9 103,6 103,6 619,9
10 Lambrechts, Tessa 301 Belgium - VSK 101,9 105,6 102,8 103,1 101,4 105,0 619,8
11 Szabo, Marta 309 Switzerland 103,8 101,2 104,6 105,0 102,0 102,7 619,3
12 Ruppel, Lea 290 Germany - Hessen 102,8 104,6 102,8 103,0 102,2 103,6 619,0
13 Neumann, Evelina 315 Sweden 102,2 103,6 103,5 102,8 103,7 103,2 619,0
14 Lund, Caroline Finnestad 312 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,4 103,6 103,4 101,7 102,8 103,6 618,5
15 Hönge, Marie - Christine 287 Germany - Saarland 103,7 102,7 102,0 102,9 104,1 103,1 618,5
16 Navez, Rachel 299 Belgium - URSTBF 102,7 103,2 101,0 103,3 102,7 104,3 617,2
17 Jäggi, Vivien 311 Switzerland 104,0 104,0 104,3 100,4 104,0 99,5 616,2
18 Pohlmann, Emma 320 Germany - Hessen 102,1 104,8 97,8 105,0 102,9 103,4 616,0
19 Hanserud, Inga Marie 318 Norway - NTG 101,9 102,9 103,9 101,3 101,9 103,7 615,6
20 Summa, Katharina 288 Germany - Saarland 101,8 102,8 103,1 102,9 101,9 102,6 615,1
21 Ziegler, Antonia 291 Germany - Hessen 102,8 100,6 102,9 103,4 102,0 103,2 614,9
22 Olsen, Jenny Eek 317 Norway - NTG 101,3 102,0 103,4 101,7 103,9 102,2 614,5
23 Krebs, Lina 293 Germany - Hessen 101,7 101,2 103,6 103,6 102,2 102,1 614,4
24 Mautz, Leonie 296 Liechtenstein 101,5 100,2 102,9 103,7 101,5 103,9 613,7
25 Love, Rhona 303 British Shooting 101,6 102,3 102,2 104,3 102,8 100,5 613,7
26 Strik, Tessa 294 Reflex Shooting Team EU 101,5 102,5 101,2 103,1 102,1 102,8 613,2
27 Gehlen, Melissa 297 Belgium - RSFO 99,3 102,8 101,0 101,9 102,7 103,2 610,9
28 May, Stella 308 Switzerland 102,0 100,2 101,4 99,4 103,9 103,0 609,9
29 de Vries, Isabel 305 Netherlands 101,1 99,1 102,1 101,8 102,9 102,1 609,1
30 Marchal, Romane 300 Belgium - URSTBF 98,9 99,9 100,7 102,9 102,1 100,7 605,2
31 Bijnens, Annelore 302 Belgium - VSK 99,9 100,9 99,6 99,9 101,1 100,4 601,8
32 Bamsey, Megan 304 Wales 99,6 98,3 98,4 99,1 99,6 98,9 593,9
33 Vanoni, Lorena 295 Liechtenstein 95,5 95,1 100,6 101,1 100,2 98,7 591,2
34 Nelles, Nicole 298 Belgium - RSFO 95,4 98,4 96,1 99,4 98,8 98,8 586,9

Air Rifle Disabled Mixed
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Sorlie-Rogne, Martin 282 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,3 104,9 104,7 103,8 103,0 105,7 625,4
2 Welsh, Craig 227 Wales 98,2 97,1 94,7 99,0 96,6 93,4 579,0


